Registration Fee & Insurance   2,700 ------- ------- 2,700 

3. University Examination Fee 

(Approx.) 

7,400 7,400 7,900 22,700 

4. Hostel Maint. & Registration Fee 14,900 14,400 14,400 43,700 

Total 27,630 24,430 24,930 76,990 

Rupees Seventy-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Only/- 

Note:-This certificate is issued for Scholarship use only. 

Academic In-charge/Welfare 

Government Engineering College 

Siwan